
Conference Rooms & Capacity

Room Name Dimensions Sq. Ft. Conference Classroom Banquet TheaterU-Shape


	B: Meeting Room
	C: Suite C
	D: 
	E: 
	A: Lounge
	F: 10' x 130'
	G: 30' x 52'
	H: 15' x 42'
	I: 
	J: 
	K: 1300
	L: 1560
	M: 630
	N: 
	O: 
	P: -
	Q: -
	R: 16
	S: -
	T: -
	U: -
	V: -
	W: -
	X: -
	Y: -
	1: -
	2: 108
	3: -
	4: -
	5: -
	6: 108
	7: 130
	8: -
	9: -
	10: -
	11: -
	12: 164
	13: -
	14: -
	15: -


